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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

| High performance resin body: resistant 
to corrosion, colours stabilized during UV 
rays treatment, thermal shock resistence 
from -60° to +90°C. Methacrylate non-
yellowing diffuser. 

ANNA PT1 NERO

Class II

101514

2,500 Kg

44

0,0437 m³

ø 15 cm

max 1 x 60W E27

No

 ø 22 cm

11
0 

cm

FLOOR LAMP

ANNA


